No.

10

Appl. No.

2515009885

2515022624
2515022552

2515008306
2515007673

2515013463

2515020787

2515021773

2515021162

2515007196

Name

Sukhman
Singh Virk

Anitha M B

Pawan
Kumar Singh

Shaweta

Chinmay
Sharma

Tanveen Kaur
Jatin

Rahul Kumar
Hitiksh

Suman

Tanveer
Naushad

Father's
Name

Harpinder
Singh

M Balu

Ramayan
Singh

Shantosh

Om Prakash
Sharma

Paramjit
Singh
Davinder
Kumar

Kamal Singh

Surinder
Kumar

Naushad
Ahmed

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

M.Tech (Instrumentation) Qual

Department: UNIVERSITY CENTRE OF INSTRUMENTATION AND MICROELECTRONICS (UCIM)

DoB

05-10-2002

29-09-1988
01-11-1996

16-06-2001
03-04-2003

02-07-2003

23-01-2004

01-11-2001

04-12-2002

02-07-2003

Cat.

GEN

BC
GEN

ST
GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

DEF

GEN

10th

89.20

78.00
51.00

60.00
82.85

90.60

90.00

74.40

64.60

91.66

12th

94.40

77.00
64.11

72.87
72.80

90.80

83.20

71.80

64.20

77.16

Qualy.
Marks obt.

899

2443
715

700
700

688

654

650

622

0

Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill (upto
4%)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall Remarks

Marks

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1000 2157.6 0 0 2157.6 Approved by Dept.

3000 1954.4 0 0 1954.4 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

1000 1716 0 0 1716 Approved by Dept.

1000 1680 0 0 1680 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved

1000 1680 0 0 1680 Approved by Dept.

1000 1651.2 0 0 1651.2 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

1000 1569.6 0 78.48 1648.08 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

1000 1560 0 78 1638 Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Candidate name and father name
mismatch. Upload corrected new certificate or Affidavit along with old
certificate. PU Wtg: Approved

1000 1492.8 0 0 1492.8 Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved

0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. B. Tech Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited



