Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.Tech (Instrumentation) Qual Department: UNIVERSITY CENTRE OF INSTRUMENTATION AND MICROELECTRONICS (UCIM) Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515009885	Sukhman Singh Virk	Harpinder Singh	05-10-2002	GEN	89.20	94.40	899	1000	2157.6	0	0	2157.6	Approved by Dept.
2	2515022624	Anitha M B	M Balu	29-09-1988	BC	78.00	77.00	2443	3000	1954.4	0	0	1954.4	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
3	2515022552	Pawan Kumar Singh	Ramayan Singh	01-11-1996	GEN	51.00	64.11	715	1000	1716	0	0	1716	Approved by Dept.
4	2515008306	Shaweta	Shantosh	16-06-2001	ST	60.00	72.87	700	1000	1680	0	0	1680	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
5	2515007673	Chinmay Sharma	Om Prakash Sharma	03-04-2003	GEN	82.85	72.80	700	1000	1680	0	0	1680	Approved by Dept.
6	2515013463	Tanveen Kaur	Paramjit Singh	02-07-2003	SC	90.60	90.80	688	1000	1651.2	0	0	1651.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
7	2515020787	Jatin	Davinder Kumar	23-01-2004	GEN	90.00	83.20	654	1000	1569.6	0	78.48	1648.08	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
8	2515021773	Rahul Kumar	Kamal Singh	01-11-2001	GEN	74.40	71.80	650	1000	1560	0	78	1638	Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Candidate name and father name mismatch. Upload corrected new certificate or Affidavit along with old certificate. PU Wtg: Approved
9	2515021162	Hitiksh Suman	Surinder Kumar	04-12-2002	DEF	64.60	64.20	622	1000	1492.8	0	0	1492.8	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
10	2515007196	Tanveer Naushad	Naushad Ahmed	02-07-2003	GEN	91.66	77.16	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. B. Tech Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited